
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

dep.9. Exam Schedule

Mon, 15 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B20-103  Skrytnyy V.I., Tenishev A.V.,
Krymskaya O.A., Borodin V.A., Dzhumaev P.S., Ivannikov A.A., Isaenkova M.G.,
Mihalchik V.V., Polskiy V.I., Sevryukov O.N.

Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)  M23-109
 Nazarov A.V., Borodin V.A.

Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B23-103  Fedotov I.V., Krymskaya O.A.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  B23-163
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-109  Fedotov I.V., Krymskaya O.A.,

Borodin V.A., Dergunova E.A., Dzhumaev P.S., Ivannikov A.A., Isaenkova M.G., Kiselev D.S.,
Nazarov A.V., Suchkov A.N.

Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B21-103  Suchkov A.N., Tenishev A.V.,
Shornikov D.P., Krymskaya O.A., Borodin V.A., Dzhumaev P.S., Ivannikov A.A.,
Isaenkova M.G., Karazhanov S.Z., Mihalchik V.V., Sevryukov O.N.

Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 EN Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-198  Krymskaya O.A.
Fri, 07 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 9  M23-109  Nazarov A.V.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)

 M23-109  Nazarov A.V., Borodin V.A.
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-131  Chernov I.I.
Thu, 27 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-131  Chernov I.I.
Thu, 27 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-108  Chernov I.I.
Thu, 27 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-108  Chernov I.I.
Fri, 28 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-131  Chernov I.I.


